
PHYSICAL EDUCATION CLASSES: Students will be required to bring athletic non-marking shoes to
school with them on their PE day. They also need to have clothing appropriate for exercise: athletic shorts
or pants & an athletic shirt. Lockers will be available for students to check out that wish to do so.

ELECTIVE CLASSES: Only purchase supplies for elective classes that your student will be taking.

ART CLASS SUPPLY ITEMS: All items required for Art class will be used for ART ONLY! You will be
supplied with a gallon size Ziploc bag to keep those items IN art class. 

ALL STUDENTS:

See back for 7th & 8th grade supply list.

Monroe Middle School2024-2025
School Supply List

Dear MMS Families - Welcome back to school! Below you will find the school supply list for
the 24-25 school year. After purchasing your supplies, we recommend your student writing
their name on all supplies. All MMS students will be provided with a physical assignment
book and electronic version calculator. 

Grade 6
Required supplies for required courses:

(24) #2 Pencils (12 req. for Social Studies)
(1 - 12pk) Colored Pencils
(1) Pencil Pouch
(1) Trapper or Expandable
(2) Glue Sticks
(1 ea) Black, Blue, & Red Pens
(1) Headphones/Ear Buds (NO Wireless)
(1 - 4pk) Color Highlighters
Extra Erasers
(4) Composition Notebooks

(1 pk) Loose Leaf Paper (Math)
(1 - 8pk) Expo Dry Erase Markers (Math)
(1) 2-Pocket Folder (Math)

(1 Math, 1 ELA, 2 Science)

Art (for art class ONLY)
Art is a required class for 6th grade

(1) Fine Point Black Sharpie Marker
(1) 2-Pocket Folder
(8) #2 Wood Pencils - No Mechanical
(1 pk) Watercolors - Prang or Crayola
(1) Pink Eraser
(1 - 12pk) Colored Pencils - Prang or Crayola
(1) Headphones/Earbuds
(1) Pencil bag for Art Class supplies

Tech Ed
(1) Notebook



7th Grade Electives

Grade 7
Required supplies for required courses:

Art (for Art Class ONLY - stays in classroom)
(1) Drawing Sketchbook (8.5x11 or 9x12)
(1) Fine Point Black Sharpie Marker
(10) #2 Wood Pencils - No Mechanical
(1) Handheld/Manual Pencil Sharpener
(1) Pink Eraser
(1 pk) Watercolors - Prang or Crayola
(1 - 12pk) Colored Pencils - Prang or Crayola
(1) Pencil Bag for Art Supplies
(1) Earbuds/Headset
(1) 2-Pocket Folder

Farm to Table
(1) Spiral Notebook

Tech Ed
(1) Spiral Notebook

Money & Marketing, Careers & Finance,
Game Design, Web Design

Folder with prongs (1 for each class, the
folder stays in the classroom)

Money & Marketing, Careers & Finance,
Game Design, Web Design

Folder with prongs (1 for each class, the
folder stays in the classroom)

(36) #2 Pencils

(1 12-Pack) Colored Pencils
(1) Pencil Pouch
(1) Trapper or Expandable
(2) Glue Sticks
(1 ea) Black, Blue, & Red Pens
(1) Headphones/Ear Buds (NO Wireless)
(1 - 4pk) Colored Highlighters
Extra Erasers
(3) Composition Notebooks

(1 ELA, 2 Science)

(12 req. for Math, 12 req. for Social Studies)

(1) Spiral Notebook (Health)
(1 pk) Loose Leaf Paper (stays in Math)
(1) 1" 3-Ring Binder (Math)
(1) Folder with Prongs (Math)
(1) Scientific Calculator (Math)
(1 - 8pk) Expo Markers (Math)
(1 pk) Tab Dividers (Math)
(1) 2-Pocket Folder (Health)
(1) Notebook with a built-in folder (Soc. St)

Agriculture
(1) Spiral Notebook

8th Grade Electives

Grade 8
Required supplies for required courses:

(12 req. for Math, 12 req. for Social Studies)
(36) #2 Pencils

(1 - 12-Pack) Colored Pencils
(1) Pencil Pouch
(1) Trapper or Expandable
(2) Glue Sticks
(1 ea) Black, Blue, & Red Pens
(1) Headphones/Ear Buds (NO Wireless)
(1 - 4pk) Colored Highlighters
Extra Erasers
(1 pk) Loose Leaf Paper (ELA)
(2) Composition Notebooks (2 Science)
(2) Spiral Notebook (1 ELA, 1 Math)
(1) 1" 3-Ring Binder (Math)
(1) 1.5" 3-Ring Binder (ELA)
(1) Scientific Calculator (Math)
(1) 2-Pocket Folder
(1 pk) Binder Dividers (Math)
(1 - 8pk) Expo Markers (Math)
(1) Notebook with a built-in folder (Soc. St)

Art (for Art Class ONLY - stays in classroom)
(1) Drawing Sketchbook (8.5x11 or 9x12)
(1) Fine Point Black Sharpie Marker
(10) #2 Wood Pencils - No Mechanical
(1) Handheld/Manual Pencil Sharpener
(1) Pink Eraser
(1 pk) Watercolors - Prang or Crayola
(1 - 12pk) Colored Pencils - Prang or Crayola
(1) Pencil Bag for Art Supplies
(1) Earbuds/Headset
(1) 2-Pocket Folder

German
(1) 1" 3-Ring Binder

Spanish
(1) 1" 3-Ring Binder

Automation and Robotics, Design and
Modeling, Agriculture

(1) Spiral Notebook (1 for each class)


